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2NBS16-RJ1-103 Details PDF

2NBS16-RJ1-103

Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description 2NBS16-RJ1-103 BOURNS

GET A QUOTE

Quantity Available 1798 pcs in stock
Datasheets

Request Price & Lead Time Online

2NBS16-RJ1-103 Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 2NBS16-RJ1-103

Manufacturer Part Number 2NBS16-RJ1-103 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc. Description 2NBS16-RJ1-103 BOURNS
Package / Case Quantity Available 1798

Package SOP-16L Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS

Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

2NBS16-RJ1-103 1798pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 2NBS16-RJ1-103 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 2NBS16-RJ1-103 Bourns,

Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 2NBS16-RJ1-103 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 2NBS16-RJ1-103
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Part Number

XC6204B51AMR

2NBS16-RG2-102

XC6371D501PR

IPDHOGNO3LA

CAT93C56KI-LE

2NBS16-RG2-513

2NBS16-TJ1-220

SMASJ15A

2NBS16-RG2-473LF

WSLP25126L000DEA

M29W040B-90K1

MAX2207EBS-T

TSM042N03CS

2NBS16-TJ1-330

2NBS16-RG1-510LF

2NBS16-RG1-390LF

SMP1302-011LF

2NBS08-RSP-006LF

2NBS16-RJ2-103

IRFZ10/ SiHFZ10

Description

XC6204B51AMR TOREX

2NBS16-RG2-102 Bourns

XC6371D501PR TOREX

IPDHOG6NO3LA infineon

CAT93C56KI-LE CATALYST

2NBS16-RG2-513 BOURNS

2NBS16-TJ1-220 BOURNS

SMAS5J15A SUNMATE

2NBS16-RG2-473LF BOUMS

WSLP25126L000DEA VISHAY

M29W040B-90K1 ST

MAX2207EBS-T MAXIM

TSMO042N03CS Original

RES ARRAY 8 RES 33 OHM 16SOIC

2NBS16-RG1-510LF BOURNS

2NBS16-RG1-390LF BOURNS

SMP1302-011LF Son

2NBS08-RSP-006LF BOURNS

2NBS16-RJ2-103 BOURNS

IRFZ10/ SiHFZ10 VIS

Manufacturer

TOREX

Bourns

TOREX

infineon

CATALYST

BOURNS

BOURNS

SUNMATE

BOUMS

VISHAY

ST

MAXIM

Original

Bourns Inc.

BOURNS

BOURNS

Son

BOURNS

BOURNS

VIS

Quantity

1000 pcs

3500 pcs

946 pcs

1900 pcs

3000 pcs

2825 pcs

98 pcs

11500 pcs

3460 pcs

1729 pcs

14400 pcs

2500 pcs

5000 pcs

500 pcs

3500 pcs

2230 pcs

15000 pcs

10500 pcs

3500 pcs

32363 pcs

2NBS16-RJ1-103 Stock 2NBS16-RJ1-103 Price 2NBS16-RJ1-103 Electronics 2NBS16-RJ1-103 Components

2NBS16-RJ1-103 Inventory 2NBS16-RJ1-103 Digikey Supplier 2NBS16-RJ1-103 Order 2NBS16-RJ1-103 Online

Inquiry 2NBS16-RJ1-103 2NBS16-RJ1-103 Image 2NBS16-RJ1-103 Picture 2NBS16-RJ1-103 PDF

2NBS16-RJ1-103 Datasheet Download 2NBS16-RJ1-103 Datasheet Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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